
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/1/1 Sun 19,694       23,535     2,381         -              1,360            46,970                       

2023/1/2 Mon 8,180         14,190     954            21               683               24,028                       

2023/1/3 Tue 3,973         7,019       307            164             388               11,851                       

2023/1/4 Wed 3,763         6,905       270            29               381               11,348                       

2023/1/5 Thu 3,706         6,907       257            53               415               11,338                       

2023/1/6 Fri 4,201         7,319       225            -              471               12,216                       

2023/1/7 Sat 6,241         10,554     503            228             491               18,017                       

2023/1/8 Sun 7,105         11,784     941            146             510               20,486                       

2023/1/9 Mon 4,115         6,941       311            112             402               11,881                       

2023/1/10 Tue 4,744         8,938       557            28               456               14,723                       

2023/1/11 Wed 4,043         7,146       245            60               416               11,910                       

2023/1/12 Thu 3,921         7,019       233            335             400               11,908                       

2023/1/13 Fri 4,671         8,164       345            12               476               13,668                       

2023/1/14 Sat 8,030         12,393     766            2                  614               21,805                       

2023/1/15 Sun 7,389         11,847     770            -              587               20,593                       

2023/1/16 Mon 4,345         8,463       272            90               499               13,669                       

2023/1/17 Tue 4,947         8,577       446            590             415               14,975                       

2023/1/18 Wed 5,173         9,015       359            45               399               14,991                       

2023/1/19 Thu 6,528         12,228     541            371             553               20,221                       

2023/1/20 Fri 6,515         12,089     758            4                  456               19,822                       

2023/1/21 Sat 6,140         10,518     892            17               312               17,879                       

2023/1/22 Sun 24,531       26,079     3,054         68               1,387            55,119                       

2023/1/23 Mon 26,734       23,052     3,117         96               1,285            54,284                       

2023/1/24 Tue 30,238       25,761     3,568         78               1,355            61,000                       

2023/1/25 Wed 30,296       24,925     3,333         141             1,464            60,159                       

2023/1/26 Thu 27,366       25,914     2,893         94               1,415            57,682                       

2023/1/27 Fri 23,400       22,274     2,506         40               1,353            49,573                       

2023/1/28 Sat 19,026       18,218     1,925         2                  1,165            40,336                       

2023/1/29 Sun 11,402       16,705     1,552         -              874               30,533                       

2023/1/30 Mon 6,985         11,336     838            60               507               19,726                       

2023/1/31 Tue 7,556         11,986     706            175             494               20,917                       

334,958    417,801   35,825       3,061          21,983          813,628                     
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